On reels
The heat shrink tubing out of polyolefin is suitable for general use. They are characterised by high flexibility, rapid shrinkage, high strength, are flame
retardant and self-extinguishing. The heat shrink tubing can be used for the insulation of electrical conductors, for the protection of electrical
connections and terminations, as rust protection of round materials made metal and the labelling of different products.
Item number Length (m) Du1 (mm) Du2 (mm) Shrink ratio Color code
HST15BK-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Black
HST15BL-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Blue
HST15BR-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Brown
HST15GN-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Green
HST15GY-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Grey
HST15RE-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Red
HST15VI-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Purple
HST15WH-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  White
HST15YE-RL 150 1.5 0.5 3:1  Yellow
HST24Y-G-RL 150 2.4 0.8 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST30BK-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Black
HST30BL-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Blue
HST30BR-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Brown
HST30GN-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Green
HST30GY-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Grey
HST30RE-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Red
HST30VI-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Purple
HST30WH-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  White
HST30YE-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Yellow
HST30Y-G-RL 150 3.0 1.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST45BK-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Black
HST45BL-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Blue
HST45BR-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Brown
HST45GN-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Green
HST45GY-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Grey
HST45RE-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Red
HST45VI-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Purple
HST45WH-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  White
HST45YE-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Yellow
HST45Y-G-RL 75 4.5 1.5 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST60BK-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Black
HST60BL-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Blue
HST60BR-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Brown
HST60GN-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Green
HST60GY-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Grey
HST60RE-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Red
HST60VI-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Purple
HST60WH-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  White
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
On reels • Page 1 • 4/18/2024 4:37 PM
HST60YE-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Yellow
HST60Y-G-RL 75 6.0 2.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST90BK-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Black
HST90BL-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Blue
HST90BR-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Brown
HST90GN-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Green
HST90GY-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Grey
HST90RE-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Red
HST90VI-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Purple
HST90WH-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  White
HST90YE-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Yellow
HST90Y-G-RL 75 9.0 3.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST120BK-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Black
HST120BL-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Blue
HST120BR-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Brown
HST120GN-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Green
HST120GY-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Grey
HST120RE-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Red
HST120VI-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Purple
HST120WH-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  White
HST120YE-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Yellow
HST120Y-G-RL 50 12.0 4.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST180BK-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Black
HST180BL-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Blue
HST180BR-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Brown
HST180GN-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Green
HST180GY-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Grey
HST180OR-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Orange
HST180RE-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Red
HST180VI-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Purple
HST180WH-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  White
HST180YE-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Yellow
HST180Y-G-RL 30 18.0 6.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST240BK-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Black
HST240BL-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Blue
HST240BR-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Brown
HST240GN-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Green
HST240GY-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Grey
HST240RE-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Red
HST240VI-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Purple
HST240WH-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  White
HST240YE-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Yellow
HST240Y-G-RL 30 24.0 8.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
HST390BK 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Black
HST390BL 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Blue
HST390BR 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Brown
HST390GN 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Green
Item number Length (m) Du1 (mm) Du2 (mm) Shrink ratio Color code
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
On reels • Page 2 • 4/18/2024 4:37 PM
HST390GY 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Grey
HST390RE 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Red
HST390TR 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Transparent
HST390VI 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Purple
HST390WH 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  White
HST390YE 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Yellow
HST390Y-G 30 39.0 13.0 3:1  Yellow/Green
Item number Length (m) Du1 (mm) Du2 (mm) Shrink ratio Color code
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
On reels • Page 3 • 4/18/2024 4:37 PM